
日期  憑單號數 內容  科目 收入  支出 餘額 

上期轉入 156540

108/10/18 1017捐款 捐款 28100 184640

108/10/18 1016捐款 捐款 8500 193140

108/10/18 1015捐款 捐款 14900 208040

108/10/21 1018捐款 捐款 20000 228040

108/10/22 1018捐款 捐款 8300 236340

108/10/23 1021捐款 捐款 2900 239240

108/10/23 1022捐款 捐款 7650 246890

108/10/24 1023捐款 捐款 18130 265020

108/10/25 1022捐款 捐款 6300 271320

108/10/25 1024捐款 捐款 23630 294950

108/10/28 1025捐款 捐款 1900 296850

108/10/30 1029捐款 捐款 200 297050

108/10/31 1030捐款 捐款 2300 299350

108/11/05 樂齡學習班捐款 捐款 6500 305850

108/11/05 清108-001 10月份清潔費 支出 25000 280850

108/11/07 1106捐款 捐款 200 281050

108/11/07 樂齡學習班捐款 捐款 11800 292850

108/11/08 1107捐款 捐款 300 293150

108/11/12 樂齡學習班捐款 捐款 10200 303350

108/11/19 1119捐款 捐款 500 303850

108/11/19 樂齡學習班捐款 捐款 3500 307350

108/11/28 1128捐款 捐款 200 307550

108/12/02 清108-002 11月份清潔費 支出 25000 282550

108/12/21 利息 收入 11 282561

109/01/03 清108-003 12月份清潔費 支出 25000 257561

109/01/30 清108-004 1月份清潔費 支出 25000 232561

109/03/03 清108-005 2月份清潔費 支出 25000 207561

109/03/30 清108-006 4月清潔費 支出 25000 182561

109/04/01 4/1捐款 捐款 15125 197686

109/04/06 4/6捐款 捐款 10100 207786

109/04/07 4/7捐款 捐款 17500 225286

109/04/08 4/8捐款 捐款 5230 230516

109/04/10 4/9捐款 捐款 17500 248016

109/04/13 4/10捐款 捐款 2200 250216

109/04/13 4/10捐款 捐款 16000 266216

109/04/14 4/13捐款 捐款 3500 269716

109/04/15 4/14捐款 捐款 500 270216

109/04/16 4/16捐款 捐款 1100 271316

109/04/17 4/17捐款 捐款 8000 279316

109/04/22 4/21捐款 捐款 2200 281516

109/04/24 4/23捐款 捐款 1500 283016

109/05/04 清108-007 5月清潔費 支出 25000 258016

109/05/15 5/14捐款 捐款 200 258216

109/06/02 清108-008 6月清潔費 支出 25000 233216



109/06/21 利息 8 233224

109/06/24 清108-009 7月清潔費 支出 25000 208224

109/07/28 清108-010 8月清潔費 支出 25000 183224

109/09/04 清108-011 9月清潔費 支出 25000 158224

109/09/15 清108-012 10~12月清潔費 支出 75000 83224



備註




